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Questions

Shams-ud-Din Illtammish died in.

Tughrill -lll was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.

The Middle ages was lased from about.

The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.

France developed the faudal system to provide security in

The printing was invented in

Muawiyah-I reigned.

Al-Walid -1 was succeeded by his broher.

A province was ruled by a Govenor appointed by the

The French Revolution began in.

Babar passed away in

The feudel system firt emerged in the 10th century CE in.

First Steam Engine was invented by Thomas saery in.

The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters

The first and foremost factor of the Renaissance was the decline of.

Answers Choice

. 1232 CE
1236 CE
1238 CE
1239 CE

First
Second
Third
Last
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300 CE to 1500 CE
<div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div>
500 CE to 1500 CE
600 CE to 1500 CE

Asians
Africans
Europens
Arabs

8th Century CE
9th Century CE
10th Century CE
11th Century CE

1440 CE
1446 CE
1448 CE
1450 CE

661 CE to 680

665 CE to 670 CE
667 CE to 680 CE
669 CE to 680 CE

Nauman
Sulaiman
Umer
Akbar

Caliph
King
Minister
Judge

1769 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE
1799 CE

1530 CE
1531 CE
1532 CE
1533 CE

France
England
Russia
ltaly

1668 CE
1678 CE
1688 CE
1698 CE
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Europe

Asia
Africa
America

Communism
Imperialism
Feudalism
Capitalism

cow» Cow P



16

17

18

19

20

Yazd Ibn Muawiyah ruled.

Michelangelo was born in

The French Revolution whihc began in.

The Renaissance in Europe was a cultural and socio political movement of the.

The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in
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. 680 CE to 681 CE
.680 CE 0 682 CE

. 680 CE to 685 CE
. Australia

. China
. America

1718 CE
1756 CE

. 1779 CE

. 15th Cetury CE
. 16th Century CE

. 17th Century

1310 CE
1315 CE

. 1325 CE



