

## History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Shams-ud-Din Iltammish died in.	A. 1232 CE B. 1236 CE C. 1238 CE
2	Tughrill -III was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.	D. 1239 CE  A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
3	The Middle ages was lased from about.	A. 300 CE to 1500 CE B. <div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div> C. 500 CE to 1500 CE D. 600 CE to 1500 CE
4	The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.	A. Asians B. Africans C. Europens D. Arabs
5	France developed the faudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
6	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE
7	Muawiyah-I reigned.	A. 661 CE to 680 B. 665 CE to 670 CE C. 667 CE to 680 CE D. 669 CE to 680 CE
8	Al-Walid -I was succeeded by his broher.	A. Nauman B. Sulaiman C. Umer D. Akbar
9	A province was ruled by a Govenor appointed by the	A. Caliph B. King C. Minister D. Judge
10	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
11	Babar passed away in	A. 1530 CE B. 1531 CE C. 1532 CE D. 1533 CE
12	The feudel system firt emerged in the 10th century CE in.	A. France B. England C. Russia D. Italy
13	First Steam Engine was invented by Thomas saery in.	A. 1668 CE B. 1678 CE C. 1688 CE D. 1698 CE
14	The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters	A. Europe  B. Asia C. Africa D. America
15	The first and foremost factor of the Renaissance was the decline of.	A. Communism B. Imperialism C. Feudalism D. Capitalism

16	Yazid Ibn Muawiyah ruled.	A. 680 CE to 681 CE B. 680 CE o 682 CE C. 680 CE to 683 CE D. 680 CE to 685 CE
17	Michelangelo was born in	A. Australia B. China C. America D. Republic of Florence
18	The French Revolution whihc began in.	A. 1718 CE B. 1756 CE C. 1779 CE D. 1789 CE
19	The Renaissance in Europe was a cultural and socio political movement of the.	A. 15th Cetury CE B. 16th Century CE C. 15th and 16 Century CE D. 17th Century
20	The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in	A. 1310 CE B. 1315 CE C. 1320 CE D. 1325 CE